3 Last date and Time of submission of Bids  17.05.2022 up to 17.00 hrs 

4 Date & Time of opening of Technical Bid  18.05.2022 at 15.30 pm 

5 
Date & Time of Pre-Bid Meeting 

28.04.2022 at 11.30 am DGM Office, MEDA 

Amravati 

6 Estimated Cost 

Rs.72,61,653/-   

(Seventy-two lacs sixty-one thousand six 

hundred fifty-three only) 

7 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) in favor 

of Maharashtra Energy Development 

Agency, Amravati 

Rs. 100000/- (One lacs only) 

8  Security Deposit: 

3% of contract value by Demand Draft    

(DD) / RTGS in favor of Divisional  

General Manager, MEDA, Amravati.

[...]

Address for communication and Venue 

for   Tender opening 

MAHARASHTRA ENERGY DEVELOPMENT 

AGENCY (MEDA) 

Divisional Sports Complex, Morshi Road,  

Amravati- 444603. 

Phone No: - 0721-2661610 

e-mail ID: - dgmamravati@mahaurja.com  

10  Tender Document fee 

Rs.23,600/- including GST (Rs.Twenty-Three 

Thousand Six Hundred Only) Non-  

refundable & Non-Transferable 

mailto:dgmamravati@mahaurja.com

2022-04-23T18:10:43+0530
	Maharashtra-MH
	PRAFULLA VASANT TAYDE